
LOT 1 BLOCK 1 BLAINE ESTATES PHA

WD 1055-214, DC 1524-2097

NIELSEN SUSAN M
189 SW CELINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03090-121

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/04/2025 KS 1.01 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

97,074
9,800
22,500

129,374
58,383
70,991

HX HB 45,991
25,000

129,374
0

129,374

1055/0214 7/29/2005 WD Q V 19,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAPPS & CHERRY

NIELSEN & DURAND  (
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23754 M H 493 10/24/2005

2007HX Base Yr

189 SW CELINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,620 115.9000 108.95 176,499 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 97,074

1,620 1,620 97,074

BAS= W60 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

60

27

60

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

9,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


